SOUTHERN San Remo Cemetery

| METROPOLITAN

CEMETERIES TRUST Fees List (1 February - 30 June 2025)

Honouring and celebrating life

Location Fees

Location Fee

Adult $1,430
Child $1,430
Cremation Memorial
Does not include infefme()t $750
of ashes or memorialisation
installation
Memorialisation Sire brice
Cremation Memorial Plaques
Wall Niche Small 178 x 152mm $735°
Garden Niche Single with Desk 178 x 152mm $735
Dual with Desk 356 x 152mm $975°
Burial Plaques Standard up to 14 lines 381 x 279mm $1,165°
Dual Plague up to 14 lines 559 x 305mm $1,620°
Personalising the Plaque . .
ize Price
Ceramic Photos 50x 70 $390°
70 x 90 $400°
80 x 100 $435°
90 x 120 $495°
110 x 150 $510°
Decorative Border $150°
Coloured Lacquer $150°
Emblems A variety of options available $150°
Australian Seryices Emblem No charge
- proof of service required
Foreign inscription on Plague $145°
Second and subsequent proof $95°

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



‘ SOUTHERN
METROPOLITAN

CEMETERIES TRUST

Honouring and celebrating life

Burial/Interment Fees

San Remo Cemetery
Fees List (1 February - 30 June 2025)

Price
Graves
All graves will be prepared to Adult Weekday Depth allows for 1 interment $2,080°
permit one interment. If two or * Weekend and Public Holidays ) .
more interments will be required, Not Available Depth allows for 2 interments $2,080
this must be specified prior to the Depth allows for 3 interments $2,990
first interment. Fees are charged
by interment depth required for ~ Child Weekday Oto5years $1,220°
each burial. * Weekend and Public Holidays
Not Available 6to 17 years $1,370°
Other Burial/Interment Services Price
Exhumation - grave $5,495"
Lift and Reposition each bodily remains lifted $5,470°
Search of cemetery records - Per hour $75°
Surrender Right of Interment $470°
Ledger removal and replacement for burial or interment/removal of cremated remains $500°
additional fees may apply if removal requires an external mason
Material for grave shoring includes additional timbers $1,000°
Oversized Casket/Coffin exceeding 720mm in width $410°
Cremation Services Price
Installation/Transfer/Removal of Cremated Remains from/into a memorial position $210°
Installation/Transfer/Removal of Cremated Remains from/into a memorial garden $330°
Interment/Removal of Cremated Remains into/from a grave $435

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



